4
w,

13

\‘&Rumwsp

|

&

Vooig S

12:30 PCK-1
1000m
Final A

© 00 N o g M~ W N P

Joonatan
Siim
Makar
Paul
Janek
Rasmus
Mark
Mihhail

Andreas

Kummer
Sildveer
KotSetkov
Vihmann
Peensalu
Jarva
Dronik
Aleksejev

Toots

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Narva
Narva

Pirita

4:18.91
4:25.68
4:33.58
4:44.24
4:54.28
4:55.26
4:57.05
5:05.81
5:16.49
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